SCHEDULE OF EXAMINATION FOR THE





APPROVED

3rd YEAR STUDENTS OF THE







RECTOR of NICOLAE TESTEMITANU SUMPh  

FACULTY OF MEDICINE no.2







UNIVERSITY PROFESSOR
IN WINTER SESSION









___________________ION ABABII
ACADEMIC YEAR 2017-2018








___________________DATE

	GROUPS
	RADIOLOGY

Aula SIMU
	BIOSTATISTICS

Aula SIMU
	Microbiology

Department

	
	Date
	Time
	Date
	Time
	Date
	Time

	All groups
	15.02.2018
	16.00-17.00
	12.02.2018
	16.00-17.00
	20.02.2018
	15.30



Note:   1. Exams will start at time indicated in the schedule.
2. Students have to be present 10 minutes before the exam starts.

3. Students must have the record book (carnet de note) and to be admitted to the exam. 
DIRECTOR OF STUDY



                                              DEAN OF THE FACULTY of MEDICINE no.2

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR



                                              ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR

S. STRATULAT




                                              M. BEŢIU
